
CALL-IN SHEET 
 

Remand Stakeholder Engagement (RSE) Process 
November 30, 2012; 1:00 – 1:30pm  

Reclamation Bay-Delta Office - 801 I Street, Sacramento  
 
Note: Call in participation was inadvertently limited to only 20 lines and a number of Invited Stakeholders who wished to participate 
in the call were unable to join. This limitation will be rectified for any future calls. 
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Name Organization Phone Email 
Keith Durkin San Juan Water District 916-791-6906 kdurkin@sjwd.com 

Greg Gartrell Contra Costa Water District   ggartrell@ccwater.com 

Karna Harrigfeld Stockton East Water District 209-472-7700 kharrigfeld@herumcrabtree.com 

Andy Hitchings Glenn-Colusa Water District 916-769-7229 ahutchings@somachlaw.com 

James Gleim Department of Water Resources  jamesg@water.ca.gov 

Shauna Lorance San Juan Water District 916-791-6936 slorance@sjwd.org 

Doug Obegi Natural Resources Defense Council 415-309-6816 dobegi@nrdc.org 

Jason Peltier Westlands Water District   jpeltier@westlandswater.org 

Cindy Kao Santa Clara Valley Water District 408-630-2346 CKao@valleywater.org 

Becky Sheehan Metropolitan Water District 916-650-2607 rsheehan@mwdh2o.com 

Jeff Sutton Tehama Colusa Canal Authority   jsutton@tccanal.com 

Paul Weiland Coalition for a Sustainable Delta  949-833-7800 pweiland@nossman.com 

Garwin Yip National Marine Fisheries Service 916-930-3611 Garwin.yip@noaa.gov  

Jeff Shields South San Joaquin Irrigation District  jshields@ssjid.com 

Stefanie Morris State Water Contractors  stefanie.morris@bbklaw.com 

Dick Pool Water4Fish  pool94549@sbcglobal.net 
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